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Spring Swim 2023

Drachten, 4- - 5-3-2023

Programmanr. 10
4-3-2023 - 18:03

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Spring Swim record: Kim Busch 25.27

Senioren Open
Startlijst Finale

Finale B

Esmee van Peer

Esmee Mulder

Jasmijn Sterken

Kiki Koopman

Emma Rose Buitenkamp
Puk Lubbers

Melissa Odemis

Tess Bemer
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Finale A

Hedwig Bolt

Linde Kolkman

Jenijira Srisa-Ard
Femke Hoppenbrouwer
Sara Korthuis

Karin Rijkelijkhuizen
Rhodee van den Ham
Marit Boxum
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Reserve inschrijvingen

Luca Ebbinge
Julia Agricola

TriVia
Dz&Pc
ZC Polaris

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

De Doffijn
Steenwijk 1934
De Doffijn
De Duinkikkers

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dedemsvaart-AC

De Doffijn

De Doffijn
Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc

De Duinkikkers
Deltasteur

Dz&Pc
Dz&Pc

In.tijd

28.95
28.91
28.76
28.56
28.59
28.78
28.95
29.12

28.42
27.66
26.83
26.21
26.74
27.59
28.42
28.52

29.33
29.62
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200600450
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200001114
199507058
200301124
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200800266

Spring Swim 2023

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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